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Appointments in Regular Posts as per the Employment Notification No. 2460/2023 & 1193/2025 
Mark List of the Written Test - Accountant Clerk 

01/2023 

01/2023 
01/2023 

01/2023 

01/2023 

Sl.No. Catogary No 

01/2023 

01/2023 
01/2023 

01/2023 

01/2023 

01/2023 

01/2023 

01/2023 
01/2023 

Sl.No. Category No 

02/2023 

02/2023 

02/2023 

02/2023 

01/2025 

01/2025 

01/2025 

01/2025 

01/2025 

Kerala State Bharat scouts & Guides 

01/2025 

01/2025 

01/2025 

01/2025 

Post 

Accountant Clerk 
Accountant Clerk 

Accountant Clerk 

|Accountant Clerk 

|Accountant Clerk 
|Accountant Clerk 

|Accountant Clerk 

|Accountant Clerk 

|Accountant Clerk 

|Accountant Clerk 

Accountant Clerk 

Accountant Clerk 
Accountant Clerk 
|Accountant Clerk 

Post 

Watcher cum Cook 
Watcher cum Cook 

Watcher cum Cook 

Watcher cum Cook 

Post 

Clerk cum Typist 

Clerk cum Typist 

Clerk cum Typist 

Clerk cum Typist 

Clerk cum Typist 

Clerk cum Typist 

Clerk cum Typist 

Roll No 

Clerk cum Typist 

|Clerk cum Typist 

3001 REXY ROBERT R 

3002 RAHUL R 

3003SOORAJ S L 

Mark List of the Written Test - Watcher Cum Cook 

3004 DHANYAKS NAIR 

3005 DIVYA KS 
3006 VINEETHA VIJAYAN 

3007SYAM CHANDRAN M 

3008 PARVATHY DA 

3009 ABDUL NASIR P 

3010 HAFIS MUHAMMED 

3011 

3013 

3012 RAMKUMAR S 

3014 

Mark List of the Written Test - Clerk cum Typist 

Roll No 

Roll No 

4001 

6001 |ANOOP KUMARRL 

6002 SHINOY JOSEPH 
6003 BINOY F 

4002 

6004 ARUNKUMAR A V 

4003 

4004 

4005 

Name 

KRISHNA SAMBATH BK 

4006 

|GAYATHRI S 

4007 

4008 

CHANDANA C B 

4009 

ANUJA S 

ALEENA A 

ABHINAV V 

Name 

CHINCHU G 

SAJAN RAJ RS 

GANGA s 

SANJAY KUMARRS 

MUJEEB M 

Name 

$TATE HEAD QUARTERS 
T-HiRuVANAN HAPURA E3503S 

KRISHNAPRIYA K P 

Mark in Written 
Test 

Absent 

33 

27 

48.75 

36.75 

Absent 

62.75 

52.25 

Absent 

Absent 

47.5 

Absent 

67.25 

25 

Mark in Written 
Test 
11.5 

19.25 

28.25 

40.75 

Mark in Written 
Test 

57.75 

84.25 

Absent 

44.25 

61.75 

47.25 

41.25 

46.5 

58.25 
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SI.No. Catogary No 
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11 
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13 
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17 

18 

19 

1 

2 

3 

01/2025 

4 

01/2025 

5 

01/2025 

01/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 
02/2025 
02/2025 
02/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 

SI.No. Catogary No 

02/2025 

02/2025 

02/2025 

03/2025 

03/2025 

03/2025 

03/2025 

03/2025 

lclerk cum Typist 

Clerk cum Typist 

lClerk cum Typist 

Clerk cum Typist 

Post 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Mark List of the Written Test-Sweeper cum Peon 

|Sweeper cum Peon 
|Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

|Sweeper cum Peon 

|Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Sweeper cum Peon 

Post 

Watcher cum Gardener 

Watcher cum Gardener 

Watcher cum Gardener 

4010 NEETHU A 

Watcher cum Gardener 

4011 

Watcher cum Gardener 

4012 

4013 HARITHA S 

Roll No 

5001 SANU RADHAKRISHNAN S R 

5002 ARUN R R 

5004 

5005 

RAKESHR 

5003 SHEENA MOL LS 

BHARATH V KUMAR 

5008 

5006 MOHAMMED YASER P 
5007 AMAL VS 

5011 

ASWATHY VS 

ANITTA ROSE JOHN 

5009 NITHIN RAJ R 

S010 ARUN BABU BV 

DEEPU N 

5012sUMA G 

5013 MUJEEB M 

Mark List of the Written Test - Watcher Cum Gardener 

Roll No 

KRISHNEND G 

5014 ANUSREE SR 
5015 ANEESH NANDANAN 
5016 ANULAL G 

5017 SANDRA CS 

7002 

Name 

5018 RANJITHK 

7003 

5019 JIBIN A J 

7001 MOHAMMED YASER P 

|AMAL VS 

7004 MUJEEB M 

ATHULRAJ P P 

7005 RABIN A 

LA SIAIF BMARATS 

Name 

STATE HEAO OUARTERS 

State Secretay 

83.5 

62.75 

55.25 

71.75 

Mark in Written 
Test 

48.5 

Absent 

55 

20 

32.25 

37.25 

55 

53.75 

56.5 

-1.25 

37.75 

7.5 

27.25 

22.25 

22.5 

2.75 

46.5 

38.5 

34.75 

Mark in Written 
Test 

30.25 

Absent 

42 

26 

54.75 
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