

Kerala State Bharat scouts & Guides

Appointments in Regular Posts as per the Employment Notification No. 2460/2023 & 1193/2025

Mark List of the Written Test - Accountant Clerk

Sl.No.	Category No	Post	Roll No	Name	Mark in Written Test
1	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3001	REXY ROBERT R	Absent
2	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3002	RAHUL R	33
3	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3003	SOORAJ S L	27
4	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3004	DHANYA K S NAIR	48.75
5	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3005	DIVYA K S	36.75
6	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3006	VINEETHA VIJAYAN	Absent
7	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3007	SYAM CHANDRAN M	62.75
8	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3008	PARVATHY D A	52.25
9	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3009	ABDUL NASIR P	Absent
10	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3010	HAFIS MUHAMMED	Absent
11	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3011	KRISHNA SAMBATH B K	47.5
12	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3012	RAMKUMAR S	Absent
13	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3013	GAYATHRI S	67.25
14	01/2023	Accountant Clerk	3014	CHANDANA C B	25

Mark List of the Written Test - Watcher Cum Cook

Sl.No.	Category No	Post	Roll No	Name	Mark in Written Test
1	02/2023	Watcher cum Cook	6001	ANOOP KUMAR R L	11.5
2	02/2023	Watcher cum Cook	6002	SHINOY JOSEPH	19.25
3	02/2023	Watcher cum Cook	6003	BINOY F	28.25
4	02/2023	Watcher cum Cook	6004	ARUNKUMAR A V	40.75

Mark List of the Written Test - Clerk cum Typist

Sl.No.	Category No	Post	Roll No	Name	Mark in Written Test
1	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4001	ANUJA S	57.75
2	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4002	ALEENA A	84.25
3	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4003	ABHINAV V	Absent
4	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4004	SAJAN RAJ R S	44.25
5	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4005	SANJAY KUMAR R S	61.75
6	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4006	CHINCHU G	47.25
7	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4007	GANGA S	41.25
8	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4008	MUJEEB M	46.5
9	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4009	KRISHNAPRIYA K P	58.25

Handwritten signature/initials



10	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4010	NEETHU A	83.5
11	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4011	RAKESH R	62.75
12	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4012	BHARATH V KUMAR	55.25
13	01/2025	Clerk cum Typist	4013	HARITHA S	71.75

Mark List of the Written Test-Sweeper cum Peon

Sl.No.	Catogary No	Post	Roll No	Name	Mark in Written Test
1	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5001	SANU RADHAKRISHNAN S R	48.5
2	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5002	ARUN R R	Absent
3	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5003	SHEENA MOL L S	55
4	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5004	ASWATHY V S	20
5	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5005	ANITTA ROSE JOHN	32.25
6	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5006	MOHAMMED YASER P	37.25
7	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5007	AMAL V S	55
8	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5008	DEEPU N	53.75
9	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5009	NITHIN RAJ R	56.5
10	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5010	ARUN BABU B V	-1.25
11	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5011	KRISHNEND G	37.75
12	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5012	SUMA G	7.5
13	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5013	MUJEEB M	27.25
14	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5014	ANUSREE S R	22.25
15	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5015	ANEESH NANDANAN	22.5
16	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5016	ANULAL G	2.75
17	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5017	SANDRA C S	46.5
18	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5018	RANJITH K	38.5
19	02/2025	Sweeper cum Peon	5019	JIBIN A J	34.75

Mark List of the Written Test - Watcher Cum Gardener

Sl.No.	Catogary No	Post	Roll No	Name	Mark in Written Test
1	03/2025	Watcher cum Gardener	7001	MOHAMMED YASER P	30.25
2	03/2025	Watcher cum Gardener	7002	AMAL V S	Absent
3	03/2025	Watcher cum Gardener	7003	ATHULRAJ P P	42
4	03/2025	Watcher cum Gardener	7004	MUJEEB M	26
5	03/2025	Watcher cum Gardener	7005	RABIN A	54.75



State Secretary